\d’) WR%J@%%S@ daal

Scania 370 + LIFT + EURO 6 + 19T

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccién
Id
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Construccion longitud
Construccién anchura
Construccion altura

Descripcién
Laadklep: DHOLLANDIA, 2000 kg

YS2P4X20005493004

€ 36.950,-
Lona corredera
2017

TR1038
Automatico
409.999 km
Diesel

Euro 6

272 kW (370 PK)
19.000 kg
8.539 kg
10.461 kg

772 cm

249 cm

248 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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